
                   POI Cross Country Championships 2019
             Wayne Elementary School - Corydon, IA  10/15/2019
           Sunny 58 Deg  Distance: 5K High School - 1.3 Mile MS
                  ***Host: Wayne Community High School***
      Results By: Ascent Sports Technology - www.ascentsportstech.com

             *********** Varsity Girls Team Scores **********

  1.    24  Nodaway Valley     (  22:36  1:53:00   2:46)
=================================
  1      1  Sophia       Broers            20:56
  2      3  Reagan       Weinheimer        22:34
  3      5  Lily         Day               22:50
  4      6  Mallory      Kuhns             22:58
  5      9  Erin         Ford              23:42
  6   ( 13) Abby         Engels            24:05
  7   ( 23) Madison      VanOtterloo       25:26

  2.    80  Mount Ayr          (  24:31  2:02:35   3:11)
=================================
  1      4  MaKayla      Jones             22:44
  2     14  Natalie      Schaefer          24:12
  3     16  Karlie       Larsen            24:20
  4     22  Olivia       West              25:24
  5     24  Rachel       Gregg             25:55
  6   ( 31) Elizabeth    Sobotka           27:08

  3.    83  Central Decatur    (  24:50  2:04:08   3:49)
=================================
  1      7  Kaydee       Swartz            23:07
  2     10  Harrisen     Bevan             23:44
  3     12  Lauren       Saxton            24:04
  4     25  Isa          Cote              26:17
  5     29  Maren        Buckingham        26:56
  6   ( 30) Grace        Poulton           27:07
  7   ( 36) Carleigh     O Dell            29:07

  4.   122  MSTM               (  27:04  2:15:17   8:54)
=================================
  1     11  Jensen       Archibald         23:51
  2     15  Skylyr       Stewart           24:17
  3     18  Maggie       Girardi           24:36
  4     38  Grace        Hart              29:48
  5     40  Anna         Ohman             32:45

  5.   124  Southwest Valley   (  26:17  2:11:22   6:07)
=================================
  1     17  Halle        Pearson           24:30
  2     20  Aubrey       Boswell           24:40
  3     21  Sydney       Davies            25:08
  4     27  Sydney       Westlake          26:27
  5     39  Bella        Johnson           30:37

Printed at 22:07:08 on 10/15/19



                   POI Cross Country Championships 2019
             Wayne Elementary School - Corydon, IA  10/15/2019
           Sunny 58 Deg  Distance: 5K High School - 1.3 Mile MS
                  ***Host: Wayne Community High School***
      Results By: Ascent Sports Technology - www.ascentsportstech.com

             *********** Varsity Girls Team Scores **********

  6.   127  East Union         (  26:23  2:11:53   7:59)
=================================
  1      2  Gabrielle    Valencia          21:41
  2     19  Molly        McNeill           24:38
  3     34  Ansley       Waigand           27:35
  4     35  Abbie        Weubker           28:19
  5     37  Taylor       Miller            29:40

  6.   127  Wayne              (  26:17  2:11:24   3:46)
=================================
  1      8  Maddy        Wood              23:37
  2     26  Jocelyn      Marquis           26:20
  3     28  Mya          Willey            26:43
  4     32  Abigayle     Henderson         27:21
  5     33  Laney        Christian         27:23

Printed at 22:07:08 on 10/15/19

Incomplete Teams:

Lenox             
         McKinna Hogan

Bedford           
         Hayleigh Vinzant, Carmen Perdew, Willow Miller, Saben Sharp

Southeast Warren  
         Kylie Forkner



                                                                         Page 1
   
                      POI Cross Country Championships 2019
                Wayne Elementary School - Corydon, IA  10/15/2019
              Sunny 58 Deg  Distance: 5K High School - 1.3 Mile MS
                     ***Host: Wayne Community High School***
         Results By: Ascent Sports Technology - www.ascentsportstech.com
   
   
                   ********** Varsity Girls Results **********
                                 Course Record:
   Place TmPl No.  Name                   Gr School             Time  Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ====================== == ================== ===== ===== 
       1    1  144 Sophia Broers          11 Nodaway Valley     20:56  6:45 
       2    2   72 Gabrielle Valencia     11 East Union         21:41  6:59 
       3    3  163 Reagan Weinheimer      12 Nodaway Valley     22:34  7:16 
       4    4   92 MaKayla Jones          11 Mount Ayr          22:44  7:19 
       5    5  146 Lily Day               9  Nodaway Valley     22:50  7:21 
       6    6  154 Mallory Kuhns          12 Nodaway Valley     22:58  7:24 
       7        80 McKinna Hogan          11 Lenox              23:04  7:26 
       8    7   58 Kaydee Swartz          11 Central Decatur    23:07  7:27 
       9    8  218 Maddy Wood             10 Wayne              23:37  7:36 
      10        16 Hayleigh Vinzant       10 Bedford            23:39  7:37 
      11    9  149 Erin Ford              10 Nodaway Valley     23:42  7:38 
      12   10   20 Harrisen Bevan         9  Central Decatur    23:44  7:39 
      13   11  112 Jensen Archibald       12 MSTM               23:51  7:41 
      14   12   54 Lauren Saxton          12 Central Decatur    24:04  7:45 
      15   13  148 Abby Engels            9  Nodaway Valley     24:05  7:45 
      16   14   99 Natalie Schaefer       9  Mount Ayr          24:12  7:48 
      17   15  134 Skylyr Stewart         12 MSTM               24:17  7:49 
      18   16   95 Karlie Larsen          9  Mount Ayr          24:20  7:50 
      19   17  194 Halle Pearson          11 Southwest Valley   24:30  7:53 
      20   18  119 Maggie Girardi         11 MSTM               24:36  7:56 
      21   19   67 Molly McNeill          12 East Union         24:38  7:56 
      22   20  179 Aubrey Boswell         11 Southwest Valley   24:40  7:57 
      23   21  180 Sydney Davies          11 Southwest Valley   25:08  8:06 
      24       169 Kylie Forkner          11 Southeast Warren   25:18  8:09 
      25   22  110 Olivia West            11 Mount Ayr          25:24  8:11 
      26   23  161 Madison VanOtterloo    12 Nodaway Valley     25:26  8:12 
      27   24   89 Rachel Gregg           12 Mount Ayr          25:55  8:21 
      28   25   30 Isa Cote               11 Central Decatur    26:17  8:28 
      29   26  212 Jocelyn Marquis        9  Wayne              26:20  8:29 
      30   27  197 Sydney Westlake        11 Southwest Valley   26:27  8:31 
      31   28  217 Mya Willey             11 Wayne              26:43  8:36 
      32   29   26 Maren Buckingham       9  Central Decatur    26:56  8:41 
      33   30   53 Grace Poulton          11 Central Decatur    27:07  8:44 
      34   31  102 Elizabeth Sobotka      12 Mount Ayr          27:08  8:44 
      35   32  210 Abigayle Henderson     10 Wayne              27:21  8:48 
      36   33  203 Laney Christian        12 Wayne              27:23  8:49 
      37        11 Carmen Perdew          11 Bedford            27:27  8:51 
      38   34   74 Ansley Waigand         11 East Union         27:35  8:53 
      39   35   76 Abbie Weubker          9  East Union         28:19  9:07 
      40         8 Willow Miller          10 Bedford            28:20  9:07 
      41   36   45 Carleigh O Dell        11 Central Decatur    29:07  9:23 
      42   37   68 Taylor Miller          12 East Union         29:40  9:33 
      43   38  120 Grace Hart             12 MSTM               29:48  9:36 
      44   39  185 Bella Johnson          12 Southwest Valley   30:37  9:52 
      45        13 Saben Sharp            9  Bedford            32:21 10:25 
      46   40  129 Anna Ohman             12 MSTM               32:45 10:33 
   
                   ********** Varsity Girls Results **********
   22:06:38 on 10/15/19



    
                       POI Cross Country Championships 2019
                 Wayne Elementary School - Corydon, IA  10/15/2019
               Sunny 58 Deg  Distance: 5K High School - 1.3 Mile MS
                      ***Host: Wayne Community High School***
          Results By: Ascent Sports Technology - www.ascentsportstech.com
    
    
                  *********** Varsity Boys Team Score **********
    
    
  1.    27  Nodaway Valley     (  17:38  1:28:06   1:26)
=================================
  1      1  Joshua       Baudler           16:37
  2      4  Toby         Bower             17:40
  3      6  Tyler        Breheny           17:49
  4      7  Ben          Breheny           17:57
  5      9  Doug         Berg              18:03
  6   ( 20) Mason        Menefee           19:22
  7   ( 39) Lucas        VanOtterloo       21:58
    
  2.    74  Central Decatur    (  18:58  1:34:46   3:02)
=================================
  1      3  William      Gillis            17:37
  2      8  Tyson        Mcdole            17:59
  3     11  Tate         Swartz            18:36
  4     24  Glenn        Oesch             19:55
  5     28  Brayden      Olson             20:39
  6   ( 29) Matthew      Patience          20:40
  7   ( 34) Brandon      Vecchio           21:21
    
  3.   102  Mount Ayr          (  19:44  1:38:37   4:48)
=================================
  1      5  Isaac        Timmerman         17:44
  2     13  Levi         Henry             18:53
  3     14  Briar        Knapp             18:54
  4     27  Will         Newton            20:34
  5     43  Joan         Trujillo          22:32
  6   ( 49) Ryker        Hickman           23:23
  7   ( 54) Jarrett      Webb              23:51
    
  4.   114  Bedford            (  19:53  1:39:25   1:41)
=================================
  1     17  Owen         Lucas             19:09
  2     19  Josh         Niehart           19:16
  3     22  Noah         Johnson           19:50
  4     25  Bradley      Johnson           20:20
  5     31  Trey         Hill              20:50
  6   ( 36) Stephen      Burn              21:35
  7   ( 45) Ayden        Ritchie           22:57
    
  5.   119  Southeast Warren   (  20:01  1:40:05   4:25)
=================================
  1      2  Randy        Jimenez           17:21
  2     15  Ronan        Jimenez           18:59
  3     32  Joe          Schall            20:55
  4     33  Kole         Hoch              21:04
  5     37  Michael      Geelan            21:46
  6   ( 46) Cole         Fisher            23:13
  7   ( 58) Cameron      Dittmer           27:13

                   ********** Varsity Boys Team Score **********
    Printed at 22:06:07 on 10/15/19



    
                       POI Cross Country Championships 2019
                 Wayne Elementary School - Corydon, IA  10/15/2019
               Sunny 58 Deg  Distance: 5K High School - 1.3 Mile MS
                      ***Host: Wayne Community High School***
          Results By: Ascent Sports Technology - www.ascentsportstech.com
    
    
                  *********** Varsity Boys Team Score **********
    
    
  6.   143  Wayne              (  20:44  1:43:37   4:56)
=================================
  1     10  RC           Hicks             18:25
  2     18  Joseph       Palmer            19:14
  3     30  Ty           Earls             20:41
  4     38  Logan        Berndt            21:56
  5     47  Adrian       Boggs             23:21
  6   ( 50) Shayden      Arnold            23:29
  7   ( 53) Dalton       Couchman          23:47
    
  7.   171  MSTM               (  21:20  1:46:38   2:50)
=================================
  1     21  Robbie       Criswell          19:45
  2     23  Joey         Rose              19:52
  3     41  David        Ralls             22:04
  4     42  Ian          Wetzler           22:22
  5     44  Dylan        Higens            22:35
  6   ( 57) Evan         Weaver            27:06
    
  8.   174  East Union         (  21:33  1:47:43   5:48)
=================================
  1     12  Damon        Hayes             18:37
  2     16  Cole         Nelson            19:07
  3     40  D J          Islas             21:59
  4     51  Blake        Wuebker           23:35
  5     55  Peyton       Long              24:25
  6   ( 56) Draven       Moore             25:51
    
  9.   220  Southwest Valley   (  23:17  1:56:22   6:39)
=================================
  1     26  Adam         Harris            20:34
  2     35  Blake        Venteicher        21:33
  3     48  Firuz        Kholov            23:22
  4     52  Raymond      Harris            23:40
  5     59  Jay          Khositanon        27:13

                   ********** Varsity Boys Team Score **********
    Printed at 22:06:07 on 10/15/19

Incomplete Teams:

Lenox             
             Blake Rychnovski, Adrien Minter



                                                                         Page 1
   
                      POI Cross Country Championships 2019
                Wayne Elementary School - Corydon, IA  10/15/2019
              Sunny 58 Deg  Distance: 5K High School - 1.3 Mile MS
                     ***Host: Wayne Community High School***
         Results By: Ascent Sports Technology - www.ascentsportstech.com
   
   
                   ********** Varsity Boys Results **********
                                 Course Record:
   Place TmPl No.  Name                   Gr School             Time  Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ====================== == ================== ===== ===== 
       1    1  138 Joshua Baudler         12 Nodaway Valley     16:37  5:21 
       2    2  173 Randy Jimenez          11 Southeast Warren   17:21  5:35 
       3    3   31 William Gillis         10 Central Decatur    17:37  5:40 
       4    4  140 Toby Bower             11 Nodaway Valley     17:40  5:42 
       5    5  104 Isaac Timmerman        12 Mount Ayr          17:44  5:43 
       6    6  142 Tyler Breheny          12 Nodaway Valley     17:49  5:44 
       7    7  141 Ben Breheny            11 Nodaway Valley     17:57  5:47 
       8    8   43 Tyson Mcdole           9  Central Decatur    17:59  5:48 
       9    9  139 Doug Berg              9  Nodaway Valley     18:03  5:49 
      10   10  211 RC Hicks               10 Wayne              18:25  5:56 
      11   11   59 Tate Swartz            9  Central Decatur    18:36  6:00 
      12   12   64 Damon Hayes            10 East Union         18:37  6:00 
      13   13   90 Levi Henry             11 Mount Ayr          18:53  6:05 
      14   14   94 Briar Knapp            11 Mount Ayr          18:54  6:05 
      15   15  174 Ronan Jimenez          9  Southeast Warren   18:59  6:07 
      16   16   70 Cole Nelson            12 East Union         19:07  6:10 
      17   17    7 Owen Lucas             10 Bedford            19:09  6:10 
      18   18  215 Joseph Palmer          12 Wayne              19:14  6:12 
      19   19   10 Josh Niehart           11 Bedford            19:16  6:12 
      20   20  156 Mason Menefee          11 Nodaway Valley     19:22  6:14 
      21   21  115 Robbie Criswell        12 MSTM               19:45  6:22 
      22   22    5 Noah Johnson           10 Bedford            19:50  6:23 
      23   23  132 Joey Rose              12 MSTM               19:52  6:24 
      24   24   46 Glenn Oesch            9  Central Decatur    19:55  6:25 
      25   25    4 Bradley Johnson        12 Bedford            20:20  6:33 
      26   26  183 Adam Harris            12 Southwest Valley   20:34  6:37 
      27   27   97 Will Newton            10 Mount Ayr          20:34  6:38 
      28   28   50 Brayden Olson          10 Central Decatur    20:39  6:39 
      29   29   51 Matthew Patience       10 Central Decatur    20:40  6:39 
      30   30  206 Ty Earls               10 Wayne              20:41  6:40 
      31   31    3 Trey Hill              10 Bedford            20:50  6:43 
      32   32  176 Joe Schall             9  Southeast Warren   20:55  6:44 
      33   33  172 Kole Hoch              12 Southeast Warren   21:04  6:47 
      34   34   60 Brandon Vecchio        11 Central Decatur    21:21  6:53 
      35   35  195 Blake Venteicher       11 Southwest Valley   21:33  6:56 
      36   36    2 Stephen Burn           11 Bedford            21:35  6:57 
      37   37  170 Michael Geelan         11 Southeast Warren   21:46  7:01 
      38        83 Blake Rychnovski       12 Lenox              21:55  7:04 
      39   38  201 Logan Berndt           11 Wayne              21:56  7:04 
      40   39  160 Lucas VanOtterloo      10 Nodaway Valley     21:58  7:04 
      41   40   65 D J Islas              9  East Union         21:59  7:05 
      42   41  130 David Ralls            11 MSTM               22:04  7:07 
      43   42  137 Ian Wetzler            11 MSTM               22:22  7:12 
      44   43  107 Joan Trujillo          12 Mount Ayr          22:32  7:15 
      45   44  122 Dylan Higens           12 MSTM               22:35  7:17 
      46   45   12 Ayden Ritchie          10 Bedford            22:57  7:24 
      47   46  168 Cole Fisher            10 Southeast Warren   23:13  7:29 
      48   47  202 Adrian Boggs           9  Wayne              23:21  7:31 
      49   48  187 Firuz Kholov           12 Southwest Valley   23:22  7:32 
      50   49   91 Ryker Hickman          12 Mount Ayr          23:23  7:32 
      51   50  200 Shayden Arnold         12 Wayne              23:29  7:34 
      52   51   77 Blake Wuebker          11 East Union         23:35  7:36 
      53   52  184 Raymond Harris         12 Southwest Valley   23:40  7:37 



      54   53  204 Dalton Couchman        9  Wayne              23:47  7:40 
      55   54  108 Jarrett Webb           11 Mount Ayr          23:51  7:41 
      56   55   66 Peyton Long            9  East Union         24:25  7:52 
      57        81 Adrien Minter          11 Lenox              25:47  8:18 
      58   56   69 Draven Moore           9  East Union         25:51  8:20 
      59   57  136 Evan Weaver            11 MSTM               27:06  8:44 
      60   58  167 Cameron Dittmer        10 Southeast Warren   27:13  8:46 
      61   59  188 Jay Khositanon         11 Southwest Valley   27:13  8:46 
   
                   ********** Varsity Boys Results **********
   22:05:21 on 10/15/19



                                                                         Page 1
   
                      POI Cross Country Championships 2019
                Wayne Elementary School - Corydon, IA  10/15/2019
              Sunny 58 Deg  Distance: 5K High School - 1.3 Mile MS
                     ***Host: Wayne Community High School***
         Results By: Ascent Sports Technology - www.ascentsportstech.com
   
   
                     *********** JV Girls Results **********
                                 Course Record:
   Place TmPl No.  Name                   Gr School             Time  Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ====================== == ================== ===== ===== 
       1    1   86 Taylor Clymer          10 Mount Ayr          23:59  7:43 
       2       153 Hope Kading            9  Nodaway Valley     25:36  8:15 
       3       151 Amor Hilburn           10 Nodaway Valley     26:42  8:36 
       4    2  105 Lauren Triggs          9  Mount Ayr          27:12  8:46 
       5    3  101 Alexa Smith            11 Mount Ayr          27:39  8:54 
       6    4  109 Ashtyn Werner          11 Mount Ayr          28:47  9:16 
       7        36 Chloe Hamaker          10 Central Decatur    29:19  9:26 
       8        56 Ellyson Sheetz         10 Central Decatur    30:15  9:45 
       9    5  100 Andrea Sickles         11 Mount Ayr          31:40 10:12 
      10       192 Julia Means            9  Southwest Valley   39:20 12:40 
                     ********** JV Girls Results **********
   Printed at 22:08:13 on 10/15/19



                                                                         Page 1
   
                      POI Cross Country Championships 2019
                Wayne Elementary School - Corydon, IA  10/15/2019
              Sunny 58 Deg  Distance: 5K High School - 1.3 Mile MS
                     ***Host: Wayne Community High School***
         Results By: Ascent Sports Technology - www.ascentsportstech.com
   
   
                      ********** JV Boys Results **********
                                 Course Record:
   Place TmPl No.  Name                   Gr School             Time  Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ====================== == ================== ===== ===== 
       1    1   32 Jack Greenwood         10 Central Decatur    21:51  7:02 
       2    2   23 Nathaniel Bishop       9  Central Decatur    22:07  7:07 
       3    3   24 Isaiah Brunk           11 Central Decatur    22:27  7:14 
       4    4   28 Quentin Coffelt        10 Central Decatur    22:32  7:15 
       5    5   33 Ashton Gregg           10 Central Decatur    23:36  7:36 
       6       214 Lane O'Brien           11 Wayne              23:43  7:38 
       7    6  190 Garrett Marn           12 Southwest Valley   23:59  7:43 
       8         1 Sam Bredensteiner      11 Bedford            25:10  8:06 
       9       219 Ty Wood                10 Wayne              25:36  8:15 
      10    7  191 Sean McCormick         12 Southwest Valley   26:18  8:28 
      11    8  178 Brayden Avila          11 Southwest Valley   27:37  8:54 
      12       205 Lucas Darrah           9  Wayne              28:06  9:03 
      13    9  193 Trent Newton           12 Southwest Valley   29:12  9:24 
      14   10  182 Dawson Gray            9  Southwest Valley   34:51 11:13 
                      ********** JV Boys Results **********
   Printed at 22:07:42 on 10/15/19



                                                                         Page 1
   
                      POI Cross Country Championships 2019
                Wayne Elementary School - Corydon, IA  10/15/2019
              Sunny 58 Deg  Distance: 5K High School - 1.3 Mile MS
                     ***Host: Wayne Community High School***
         Results By: Ascent Sports Technology - www.ascentsportstech.com
   
   
                      ********** MS Girls Reults **********
                                 Course Record:
   Place TmPl No.  Name                   Gr G School             Time  Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ====================== == = ================== ===== ===== 
       1    1   55 Addyson Schreck        7  F Central Decatur     8:34  6:35 
       2    2  113 Ellie Baker            7  F MSTM                8:43  6:42 
       3    3  117 Autumn Elbert          7  F MSTM                8:47  6:46 
       4       199 Hagan Arnold           8  F Wayne               8:49  6:47 
       5    4   39 Aniston Jones          8  F Central Decatur     8:55  6:52 
       6       175 Isabelle Olsasky       7  F Southeast Warren    9:00  6:55 
       7    5   48 Jamie Oesch            8  F Central Decatur     9:01  6:56 
       8    6   47 Haley Oesch            8  F Central Decatur     9:05  6:59 
       9    7  157 Annika Nelson          8  F Nodaway Valley      9:07  7:01 
      10        98 Breya Nickle           7  F Mount Ayr           9:12  7:04 
      11        85 Aubree Clarke          7  F Mount Ayr           9:12  7:05 
      12    8  121 Maryann Hart           7  F MSTM                9:20  7:11 
      13       171 Natalie Geisler        8  F Southeast Warren    9:21  7:12 
      14        73 Jillian Valencia       8  F East Union          9:24  7:14 
      15    9  147 Taylor Day             7  F Nodaway Valley      9:41  7:27 
      16   10  220 Emma Lundy             8  F Nodaway Valley      9:44  7:30 
      17   11   34 Kaylee Gregg           8  F Central Decatur     9:45  7:30 
      18   12  124 Emily Hughes           7  F MSTM                9:50  7:34 
      19       207 Peyton Exline          7  F Wayne               9:50  7:34 
      20   13  135 Brooke Thompson        7  F MSTM                9:52  7:36 
      21        75 Hayden Waigand         8  F East Union          9:53  7:36 
      22   14   44 Katalena Mothershead   7  F Central Decatur    10:00  7:42 
      23       209 Laney Harvey           7  F Wayne              10:22  7:58 
      24   15  162 Taylor VanOtterloo     8  F Nodaway Valley     10:33  8:07 
      25   16  158 Annika Phillippi       8  F Nodaway Valley     10:41  8:13 
      26   17  164 Kamera Wolfe           7  F Nodaway Valley     11:01  8:29 
      27   18   61 Riley Yoder            8  F Central Decatur    12:20  9:29 
      28   19  159 Catherine Schubert     7  F Nodaway Valley     13:00 10:00 
                     ********** MS Girls Results **********
   Printed at 22:09:49 on 10/15/19



                                                                         Page 1
   
                      POI Cross Country Championships 2019
                Wayne Elementary School - Corydon, IA  10/15/2019
              Sunny 58 Deg  Distance: 5K High School - 1.3 Mile MS
                     ***Host: Wayne Community High School***
         Results By: Ascent Sports Technology - www.ascentsportstech.com
   
   
                      ********** MS Boys Reults **********
                                 Course Record:
   Place TmPl No.  Name                   Gr G School             Time  Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ====================== == = ================== ===== ===== 
       1       213 Levi Moss              8  M Wayne               7:45  5:58 
       2    1  143 Malachi Broers         8  M Nodaway Valley      7:56  6:06 
       3    2   57 Joe Sheetz             8  M Central Decatur     7:59  6:09 
       4        62 Jacob Driskill         8  M East Union          8:13  6:19 
       5       106 Adan Trujillo          7  M Mount Ayr           8:19  6:24 
       6    3   25 Aiden Buckingham       8  M Central Decatur     8:24  6:28 
       7    4  133 Keagan Searl           8  M MSTM                8:26  6:30 
       8       216 Connor Pruiett         8  M Wayne               8:29  6:32 
       9        87 Quinn Coulson          7  M Mount Ayr           8:35  6:36 
      10    5   38 Ari Johnson            7  M Central Decatur     8:41  6:41 
      11    6   22 Nash Bishop            7  M Central Decatur     8:52  6:50 
      12    7  145 Tyler Cooper           8  M Nodaway Valley      8:59  6:55 
      13       177 Chase Thompson         8  M Southeast Warren    9:02  6:57 
      14    8   37 Austin Jensen          7  M Central Decatur     9:10  7:04 
      15    9  116 Teegan Dorenkamp       7  M MSTM                9:31  7:19 
      16       166 Gabe Colocho-Orozco    8  M Southeast Warren    9:32  7:20 
      17   10  150 David Hawley           8  M Nodaway Valley      9:39  7:25 
      18   11  155 Jacob Mangels          8  M Nodaway Valley      9:43  7:28 
      19   12   35 Anden Hall             7  M Central Decatur     9:46  7:31 
      20   13   41 Maddox Kisler          7  M Central Decatur     9:46  7:31 
      21        84 Ashtyn Benesh          8  M Mount Ayr           9:53  7:36 
      22   14  127 Nathan Mundil          7  M MSTM                9:56  7:38 
      23   15  152 Jack Jensen            8  M Nodaway Valley      9:57  7:39 
      24   16  128 Thomas Mundil          7  M MSTM                9:57  7:39 
      25   17  118 Jason Fugate           7  M MSTM               10:18  7:55 
      26       111 Jesse Wilds            7  M Mount Ayr          11:42  9:00 
      27       165 Harold Balk            7  M Southeast Warren   12:42  9:46 
                      ********** MS Boys Results **********
   Printed at 22:09:17 on 10/15/19
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